KCT-SC SERİES
SPLIT-CORE
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
 9 different models from 75 A
    up to 600 A
 Small size
  High precision
 1 meter of internal cable
  Easy mounting
KCT-SC series Split-Core current
transformers enable mounting without
any need of cutting energy and stopping
on-going processes with its hinged clip.
Thus, saving labour and time.
Small size transformers
provide solutions even in the
narrowest panels.
Order No Stock Name Primary Secondary Precision Cable Cross-section
701 950 KCT-SC-75 75A 5A 0,5 24 mm
701 860 KCT-SC-100 100A 5A 0,5 24 mm
701 890 KCT-SC-150 150A 5A 0,5 24 mm
701 900 KCT-SC-200 200A 5A 0,5 24 mm
701 870 KCT-SC-250 250A 5A 0,5 24 mm
701 910 KCT-SC-300 300A 5A 0,5 36 mm
701 920 KCT-SC-400 400A 5A 0,5 36 mm
701 930 KCT-SC-500 500A 5A 0,5 36 mm
701 940 KCT-SC-600 600A 5A 0,5 36 mm